● High density
2 resistors in 0.8 mm × 0.6 mm size / 0302 inch size : EXB14V
4 resistors in 1.4 mm × 0.6 mm size / 0502 inch size : EXB18V
2 resistors in 1.0 mm × 1.0 mm size / 0404 inch size : EXB24V
4 resistors in 2.0 mm × 1.0 mm size / 0804 inch size : EXB28V，N8V
8 resistors in 3.8 mm × 1.6 mm size / 1506 inch size : EXB2HV
2 resistors in 1.6 mm × 1.6 mm size / 0606 inch size : EXB34V，V4V
4 resistors in 3.2 mm × 1.6 mm size / 1206 inch size : EXB38V，V8V

Chip Resistors Array
  Features
 Explanation of part numbers
0402×4
24
28
38
N8
Thick film
chip resistor
networks
Construction
Convex terminal
EXB28V
Code
14 0201×2
V4 Concave terminal
V8 0603×4 Concave terminal
0603×2
Schematics
inch size
EXB14V
EXB18V
EXB24V
Resistance tolerance
Code Tolerance
Convex terminal
EXBN8V
EXBV4V
The first two digits are significant figures of
resistance value and the third one denotes
the number of zeros following. Jumper is
expressed by R00.
(Ex.) 222 : 2.2 kΩ
EXBV8V
EXB2HV
EXB34V
EXB38V0805×4
Punched carrier taping
2 mm pitch,10,000 pcsＸ
V
Punched carrier taping
4 mm pitch, 5,000 pcs
Isolated
type
0402×2
0402×4
V
Resistance value
Nil
J
0 Jumper
EXB 34V, V4V, 38V, V8V, S8V series
EXB 14V, 18V, 24V, 28V, N8V, 2HV, series
EXB type
Embossed carrier taping
4 mm pitch, 2,500 pcs
   ±5 ％Flat terminal
Part No.
Packaging methods
Packaging
EXBS8V
Code
0201×4 SchematicsCode
Product code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E X B V 8 V 4 7 2 J V
Chip Resistors Array
【For Resistor】